
ХОР 

ХОРОВОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 

САМОЙЛИНА Т.В. 

Понедельник 

14:00 – 14:55    1 класс 

15:10– 16:20     2 -4 класс  (младший хор) 

1. Балабкина Полина  

2. Брикса Ангелина 

 3. Евсикова Алиса 

 4. Карлова Марьяна 

 5. Карпина Арина  

6. Корнилова Мария 

 7. Кунда Анна  

8. Лужникова Анна  

9. Лукина Агата  

10. Маёршина Мария  

11. Мартынюк Ксения 

 12. Мотовилина Зоя  

13. Нестеренко Мария  

14. Пакулева Вероника  

15. Пластинина Ольга  

16. Проскуров Серафим  

17. Рейза Майя  

18. Романовская Марта  

19. Тимофеева Мария  

20. Фунтикова Мария 
 

16:45 – 18:25    Старший хор ( 1 группа) 

 1. Альбекова Маргарита  

 2. Бадикина Ева 

 3. Воробьёв Виктор 

 4. Гапонова Варвара 

 5. Гмызина Анастасия 

 6. Гмызина Евфросиния 

 7. Иванова Ксения  

 8. Каргельс Глеб  

 9. Кочугуева Елизавета  

 10. Ландырь Вероника  

11. Макарьичева Вера  

12. Морунова Василиса  

13. Осовая Николь  

14. Репина Таисия  

15. Сигалова Анастасия  

16. Ташкуватова Земфира  

17. Тихомиров Всеволод  

18. Чернова Анастасия  

19. Шклявер Мишель 

 

18:30 – 20:00    7 – 8  класс  (старший хор) 

1. Абашкина Мария  
2. Бабенко Алёна  
3. Бадикина Анна 
4.  Вербин Владимир 
5.  Дьяконова Ева 
6.  Евстратьева София  
7. Журавлёв Пётр 
8.  Истомина Мария 
9.  Ким Милана 
10.  Коробов Владислав  

11. Лебедева Милана 
12. Михайлова Милана  
13. Мишина Полина  
14. Наумов Николай  
15. Образцова Ольга  
16. Печникова Мария  
17. Пинчук Татьяна  
18. Смолина Василина  
19. Тиханова Полина  
20. Шпанёва Даша 



Четверг 

14:00 – 14:55    1 класс 

15:10– 16:20     2 -4 класс  (младший хор) 

1. Балабкина Полина  

2. Брикса Ангелина 

 3. Евсикова Алиса 

 4. Карлова Марьяна 

 5. Карпина Арина  

6. Корнилова Мария 

 7. Кунда Анна  

8. Лужникова Анна  

9. Лукина Агата  

10. Маёршина Мария  

11. Мартынюк Ксения 

 12. Мотовилина Зоя  

13. Нестеренко Мария  

14. Пакулева Вероника  

15. Пластинина Ольга  

16. Проскуров Серафим  

17. Рейза Майя  

18. Романовская Марта  

19. Тимофеева Мария  

20. Фунтикова Мария 
 

16:45 – 18:25    Старший хор ( 1 группа) 

 1. Альбекова Маргарита  

 2. Бадикина Ева 

 3. Воробьёв Виктор 

 4. Гапонова Варвара 

 5. Гмызина Анастасия 

 6. Гмызина Евфросиния 

 7. Иванова Ксения  

 8. Каргельс Глеб  

 9. Кочугуева Елизавета  

 10. Ландырь Вероника  

11. Макарьичева Вера  

12. Морунова Василиса  

13. Осовая Николь  

14. Репина Таисия  

15. Сигалова Анастасия  

16. Ташкуватова Земфира  

17. Тихомиров Всеволод  

18. Чернова Анастасия  

19. Шклявер Мишель 

 

18:30 – 20:00    7 – 8  класс  (старший хор) 

1. Абашкина Мария  
2. Бабенко Алёна  
3. Бадикина Анна 
4.  Вербин Владимир 
5.  Дьяконова Ева 
6.  Евстратьева София  
7. Журавлёв Пётр 
8.  Истомина Мария 
9.  Ким Милана 
10.  Коробов Владислав  
11. Лебедева Милана 
12. Михайлова Милана  

13. Мишина Полина  
14. Наумов Николай  
15. Образцова Ольга  
16. Печникова Мария  
17. Пинчук Татьяна  
18. Смолина Василина  
19. Тиханова Полина  
20. Шпанёва Даша 

 

 

 

 



    ХОР   КЛЕВЦОВА Е.С. 

ВТОРНИК 

15:30 – 16:10       ХОР 4  КЛ.   

16:20 – 16:55       ХОР 1  КЛ.   

17:05 – 18:10       ХОР 5 – 8 КЛ.   

18:25 – 19:30       ХОР МАЛЬЧИКОВ   

19:40 -  20:45 ХОР  ЮНОШЕЙ (7 - 8  КЛ ) 

 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 

14:15 – 14:50   ХОР  1 КЛ   

15:45 – 16:50   ХОР 4 КЛ.   

17:00 – 17:40         ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    

18:00 – 19:05         ХОР 7 – 8  КЛ. (ХОР «Царскосельский») 

19:15 – 20:20   ХОР 7 – 8  КЛ   («Царскосельский» ) 

  

 

СУББОТА 
 

10:15 – 10:50       «0» класс СОЛЬФЕДЖИО 

11:00 – 11:35       «0» класс ХОР 

 

12:15 – 12:50 ХОР  1  кл.        

13:00 – 13:40 ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    

13:50 – 14:25 ХОР  1 кл. 

    

14:55 – 15:35 ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ХОР   КЛЕВЦОВА Е.С. 

ВТОРНИК 

15:30 – 16:10       ХОР МАЛЬЧИКОВ (младшая группа) 

1. Анохин Максим 

2. Артемьев Арсений 

3. Атясов Родион 

4. Асфандияров Костя 

5. Гринштейн Давид 

6. Кахриман Эмирхан 

7. Иванов Дмитрий 

8. Комаров Макар 

9. Макарьичев Федор 

10. Молчанов Петр 

11. Попов Лукьян 

12. Порохин Глеб 

13. Тимофеев Александр 

14. Романов Михаил 
 

16:20 – 16:55       ХОР 1  КЛ.   

17:05 – 18:10       ХОР 5 – 8 КЛ.   

18:25 – 19:30       ХОР МАЛЬЧИКОВ (основной состав) 

 

1. Анори Арнольд 

2. Гасилин Егор 

3. Гильмуллин Ринат 

4. Гмызин Василий 

5. Громов Матвей 

6. Журавлев Александр 

7. Загаров Платон 

8. Захаров Марк 

9. Золотов Лев 

10. Кацко Григорий 

11. Кириллов Иван 

12. Козлов Ярослав 

13. Ковалев Владислав 

14. Колоштивин Андрей 

15. Корж Даниил 

16. Корж Владислав 

17. Колопенько Яромир 

18. Крючков Никита 

19. Кузнецов Илья 

20. Ланге Антон 

21. Лихицкий Степан 

22. Ляпунов Федор 

23. Маершин Петр 

24. Митрюков Тихон 

25. Проворнов Федор 

26. Cеребряков Домиан 

27. Синельников Иоанн 

28. Смирнов Тимофей 

29. Халиков Артур 

30. Шматов Лев 

31. Шустиков Александр  

 

 

19:40 -  20:45 ХОР  ЮНОШЕЙ (7 - 8  КЛ ) 

 

1. Агафонов Константин 

2. Бубнов Иван 

3. Галактионов Даниил 

4. Жуковский Владислав 

5. Звонарев Кирилл 

6. Колесников Егор 

7. Лазарев Ян 

8. Лукшин Федор 

9. Лысин Максим 

10. Рымарев Михаил 

11. Петров Роман 

12. Покутник Алексей 

13. Рябко Андриан 

14. Cазонов Леон 

15. Семченков Даниил 

16. Сосункевич Анатолий 

17. Фомичев Иван 

18. Яковлев Яросвет 



ПЯТНИЦА 

 

14:15 – 14:50   ХОР  1 КЛ   

15:45 – 16:50   ХОР 4 КЛ.   

17:00 – 17:40         ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    

18:00 – 19:35         ХОР «Царскосельский» 

1. Андронова К.  

2. Антонова А.  

3. Большакова В.  

4. Борисова Ел.  

5. Гарькуша С.  

6. Гурчина Ал. 

7. Дунаева Ек.  

8. Екушова В.  

9. Зыкова В.  

10. Иванова Ангел.  

11. Иванова М.  

12. Клокова Кр. 

13. Козлова П.  

14. Коптева А.  

15. Ласкина А. 

16.  Ласкина С 

17. Лоткова Л.  

18. Махунова А.  

19.  Милованова Р.  

20.  Мусаутова Д.  

21. Наумова Е.  

22. Певцова П.  

23. Пеллини Л.  

24. Рейза Яна 

25. Сахновская К.  

26. Сохина М.  

27. Стафеева В. 

28. Тарануха А.  

29. Хадалова А.  

30. Шамахова А. 

 

18:50 – 20:25  ХОР «Царскосельский» 

1. Бабкина Е. 

2. Большакова В.  

3.  Волынкина А.  

4.  Габитова А.  

5.  Гладнева Ек.  

6.  Голандзовская У.  

7. Дроздецкая У.  

8. Иванова С.  

9. Игнатьева  В.  

10. Карпенко А.  

11. Клековкина А.  

12. Крапивина М.  

13. Магометкасумова М.  

14. Матвеева Зл.  

15.  Молчанова М. 

16.  Молчанова С.  

17. Потапенко П.  

18. Рюмина Ел.  

19.  Хоревич В.  

20. Цупка В.  

21. Шабанова Ел. 

22. Шакалова С.  

23.  Яковлева М. 

 

СУББОТА 

10:15 – 10:50       «0» класс СОЛЬФЕДЖИО 

11:00 – 11:35       «0» класс ХОР 

12:15 – 12:50 ХОР  1  кл.        

13:00 – 13:40 ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    

13:50 – 14:25 ХОР  1 кл. 

14:55 – 15:35 ХОР  2 - 3 кл.    
 



Федорова Марина Алексеевна (каб. 3) 

Понедельник 

 
14:30– 15:30      3 класс Сольфеджио 

15:35 – 16:20     3 класс Слушание музыки 

1. Бабкина Е. 

2. Важова Е. 

3. Далийчук А. 

4. Мишукова А. 

5. Коптева А. 

6. Яковенко А. 

7. Биляллетдинов Т. 

     

16:30 – 17:30      6 класс Сольфеджио  

17:35 – 18:20      6 класс Музыкальная литература 
 

1. БРАГИНА Е. 

2. ВОЛОВИК П. 

3. ДЬЯКОНОВА В. 

4. КЛОКОВА К. 

5. КУКУШКИНА Е. 

6. ПЕЧНИКОВА М. 

7. ШПАНЕВА Д. 

8. ЕКУШОВА В. 

9. АГАФОНОВ М. 

 

 

18:30 – 19:30      7 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:35 – 20:20      7 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 
1. ДРОЗДЕЦКАЯ У. 

2. ЗОЛОТОВ Л. 

3. КИРИЛЛОВ И. 

4. КЛЕКОВКИНА А. 

5. КРЮЧКОВ Н. 

6. НАУМОВА Е. 

7. РЫМАРЕВ М. 

8. ХОРЕВИЧ В. 

9. ЦУПКА В. 

10. ЛАЗАРЕВ Я. 

11. БОЛЬШАКОВА В. 

 

СРЕДА 

14:30 – 15:30      2 класс Сольфеджио 

15:35 – 16:15      2 класс  Слушание музыки 

 

1. Алексеева Анна 

2. Бохонская Татьяна 

3. Зиновьева София  

4. Макарьичев Федор 

5. Пластинина Ольга  

6. ТабацкаяДарья  

7. Широкова София    

8. Тарханова Виктория 

9.  Гуменюк Маргарита  

10.  Клокова Арина   

 

16:25 – 17:25      5 класс Сольфеджио  

17:30 – 18:15      5 класс Музыкальная литература 

1. БАБКИНА Е. 

2. ВОРОБЬЕВ В. 

3. КОРАБЛЕВА В. 

4. КОЧУГУЕВА Е. 

5. МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО К. 

6. МОРУНОВА В. 

7. ОСОВАЯ Н. 

8. ТАШКУВАТОВА З. 

9. ЯКОВЛЕВА М. 

10. КОЛОМИЕЦ С. 



18:25 – 19:25      8 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:30 – 20:30      8 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 
1. АГАФОНОВ К. 

2. БУБНОВ И. 

3. ИСТОМИНА М. 

4. КАРПЕНКО А. 

5. КРАПИВИНА М. 

6. МАГОМЕТКАСУМОВА М. 

7. МИШИНА П. 

8. ПЕЛЛИНИЛ. 

9. ФОМИЧЕВ И. 

10. ЯКОВЛЕВ Я. 

11. ИЛЬЯЙНЕН Э. 

 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

 

14:40 – 15:40      4 класс Сольфеджио 

15:45 – 16:30      4 класс Музыкальная литература 

 

1. Доброхотова К.   

2. Дунаева Виктория  

3. Иванова Анна  

4. Иванова Рада – Мария 

5. Колопенько Яромир  

6. Курносова Ксения    

7. Можаева Кира             

8. Осипенко Тамара   

9. Терехова Ксения   

10.  Шишкина Дарья   

11.  Яо Чжитун  

 

16:40 – 17:40      5 класс Сольфеджио  

17:45 – 18:30      5 класс Слушание музыки 
1. АНТОНОВА А. 

2. ГРЕЧАНАЯ Т. 

3. ЖУРАВЛЕВ А. 

4. ЗЫКОВА В. 

5. КАЦКО Г. 

6. МИЛОВАНОВА Я. 

7. ПЕВЦОВА П. 

8. ПЕТРОВ Т. 

9. ХАДАЛОВА А. 

 

18:40 – 19:40      7 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:45 – 20:30      7 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 
1. ДУНАЕВА Е. 

2. КИРОСИР И. 

3. КЛИМУЦ М. 

4. КОЖЕВНИКОВА К. 

5. МОРУНОВА Е. 

6. ПЕТРОВ Р. 

7. РЮМИНА Е. 

8. ТИХАНОВА П. 

9. ГУРЧИНА А. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ТАМАНЬЯН ЮЛИЯ ЭРНСТОВНА 

 

ПЯТНИЦА (каб. 4) 

 

15:00 – 15:35      1 класс Сольфеджио 

15:40 – 16:15      1 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Бондарь С. 

2. Кукушкина Д. 

3. Никитин М. 

4. Нуттунен А. 

5. Погореловская Л. 

6. Свиридов И.  

7. Слозин Л. 

8. Слозина П. 

9. Сулейманова Т. 

10. Хомутова В. 

 

16:25 – 17:25      4 класс Сольфеджио 

17:30 – 18:15      4 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 

1. Альбекова Маргарита    

2. Гапонова Варвара 

3. Евсикова Алиса   

4. Иванова Ксения 

5. Макарьичева Вера   

6. Пакулева Вероника    

7. Репина Таисия   

8. Смирнов Тимофей 

9. Тихомиров Всеволод   

10. Чернова Анастасия   

11. Шклявер Мишель 

12. Тужикова Ярослава 

  . 

18:25 – 19:25      8 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:30 – 20:30      8 класс  Музыкальная литература 
 

1. Абашкина М.  

2. Втюрин Ф. 

3. Галактионов Д. 

4. Жуковский В. 

5. Лепорская К. 

6. Лысин М. 

7. Молчанова М. 

8. Сазонов Л. 

9. Литвинов В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



МИШИНА ЕЛЕНА ОЛЕГОВНА (каб. 3) 

 

ВТОРНИК   

14:30 – 15:30      2 класс Сольфеджио 

15:35 – 16:15      2 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Алексеева Софья  

2. Городничева Екатерина 

3. Захарова Виктория 

4. Комаров Макар 

5. Логвинова Софья 

6. Нестеренко Мария   

7. Павленко София    

8. Третьяков Артемий 

9. Лукина  Агата 

10. Петренко Глеб 

11. Афанасьев Мирон  

 

16:25 – 17:25      3 класс Сольфеджио  

17:30 – 18:15      3 класс Слушание музыки 

1. Бородин М. 

2. Брановицкая Т. 

3. Брикса А. 

4. Гребенькова М. 

5. Ефанова П. 

6. Карлова М. 

7. Кононенко А. 

8. Ланге И. 

9. Мангушева А. 

10. Мялик В. 

11. Павленко Ф. 

12. Романовская М. 

13. Сигалова А. 

 

18:25 – 19:25      8 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:30 – 20:30      8 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 

1. Гарькуша София 

2. Ким Милана  

3. Ласкина Серафима 

4. Мусаутова Диляра 

5. Образцова Ольга  

6. Потапенко Полина 

7. Тарануха Анна 

 
ПЯТНИЦА  

 

15:00 – 16:00      2 класс Сольфеджио 

16:05 – 16:45      2 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Донцов Степан 

2. Зарянова Вера 

3. Корнилова Мария 

4. Лужникова Анна 

5. Нестеренко Мария 

6. Николаева Валерия  

7. Овчинникова Аделаида 

8. Ткаченко Степан 

9. Ярцев Феликс 

10. Тимофеев Егор 

  

 

 



16:55 – 17:30      1 класс Сольфеджио  

17:35 – 18:10      1 класс Слушание музыки 
 

1. Андрух К. 

2. Букреева А. 

3. Гайдай М. 

4. Галимова А. 

5. Горохов И. 

6. Жильцова А. 

7. Никонова Я. 

8. Пелипенко Е. 

9. Семенова П. 

10. Чернова Л. 
 

 

18:20 – 19:20      6 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:25 – 20:10      6 класс  Музыкальная литература 
 

1. БОРИСОВА Е. 

2. ГАСИЛИН Е. 

3. ЕВСТРАТЬЕВА С.  

4. КОЗЛОВА П. 

5. КОРОБОВ В. 

6. КУЧЕР Б. 

7. ЛАНГЕ А. 

8. ЛАСКИНА А. 

9. МИТРЮКОВ Т. 

10. САХНОВСКАЯ К. 

11. ШМАТОВ Л. 

12. МИХАЙЛОВА В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ГАЛБЕН  АРИНА  ИВАНОВНА 

 

ВТОРНИК (каб. 4) 

 

13:10 – 13:45      Подготовительное отделение    Сольфеджио 

13:55 – 14:30      Подготовительное отделение    Хор 

 

14:50 – 15:25      1 класс Сольфеджио 

15:30 – 16:05      1 класс Слушание музыки 
  

1. Бондаренко А. 

2. Буденков М. 

3. Гусарова А. 

4. Завьялова В. 

5. Корниенко П. 

6. Кудрявцев Д. 

7. Маттенко И. 

8. Мухина В. 

9. Семенов Н. 

10. Чадкова В. 
 

16:20 – 17:20      4 класс Сольфеджио  

17:25 – 18:10      4 класс Музыкальная литература 

 

1. Гильмуллин Ринат 
2. Гмызина Анастасия 

3. Громов Матвей 
4. Каргельс Глеб    

5. Кузнецова Ярослава 

6. Ландырь Вероника  

7. Лихицкий Степан 

8.  Ляпунов Федор 

9. Мингалев Николай 

10. Миронова Мария 

11. Невзорова Александра 

 

 

18:20 – 19:20      7 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:25 – 20:10      7 класс  Музыкальная литература 

 

1. Андронова Ксаверия 

2. Волынкина Анастасия 

3. Грибанова Ирина 

4. Иванова Мария 

5. Лебедева Милена  

6. Михайлова Милана  

7. Наумов Николай  

8. Покутник Алексей 

9. Рейза Яна 

 

 
 

Суббота (каб. 3) 
 

11:00 – 12:00     3 класс Сольфеджио  

12:05 – 12:50     3 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Анохин Максим 

2. Вайсберг Мария 

3. Голубева Таисия 

4. Гринштейн Давид 

5. Ефимова Василиса 

6. Иванов Дмитрий 



7. Кунда Анна 

8. Можаева Вера 

9. Проскуров Серафим 

10. Рейза Майя 

11. Серебряков Матвей 

12. Теплинская Анастасия 

13. Тимофеев Александр 

 

13:00 – 14:00      2 класс Сольфеджио 

14:05 – 14:45      2 класс Слушание музыки 

 

2. Балабкина Полина 

3. Богуцкая Евгения 

4. Болбышева Эвелина 

5. Булычева Вероника 

6. Кузнецова Людмила 

7. Пакулева Доминика 

8. Пелипенко Виктория 

9. Провоторова Майя  

10. Секоненко Антон   

11. Тимофеева Мария  

12. Тряпицын Кирилл 

13. Чечот Александра 

14. Шишацкий Богдан 

     

15:05 – 16:05      4 класс Сольфеджио 

16:10 – 16:55      4 класс Слушание музыки 

  

1. Визир Лидия  

2. Гонакова Анна    

3. Горячев Юрий 

4. Кубатина Прасковья 

5. Литвинова Марта 

6.  Магда Аделина 

7. Маершин Петр 

8. Молчанова Софья 

9. Серебряков Дамиан 

10. Синельников Иоанн 

11. Сумкин Захар 

17:05 – 18:05      5 класс Сольфеджио 

18:10  - 18:55      5 класс Музыкальная литература 
 

1. ГМЫЗИН В. 

2. ГМЫЗИНА Е. 

3. ГРИБАНОВА Ю. 

4. ЗАХАРОВ М. 

5. ИВАНОВА С. 

6. КОЛОШТИВИН А.  

7. КОРЖ Д. 

8. ЛАГОДЗИНСКАЯ С. 

9. МАКСИМОВ И. 

10. ПИТАЙЧУК Д. 

11. САСУНКЕВИЧ А. 

12. СМОЛИНА В. 

13. СОЛОВЬЕВА М. 

14. СОЛОВЬЕВА О. 

15. ФИЛЛИПОВА А. 

 

 

 



  

Доброхотова Светлана Владимировна (каб. 4) 

Среда 
14:40 – 15:40      3 класс Сольфеджио 

15:45 – 16:30      3 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Асфандияров К.  

2. Бадикина Е.    

3. Калинина Е. 

4. Карпина А. 

5. Кузьмин И.    

6. Павлова М.   . 

7. Пермякова З. 

8. Тихомирова Д. 

9. Ширзад А. 

   

 

16:40 – 17:40      5 класс Сольфеджио  

17:45 – 18:30      5 класс Музыкальная литература 
 

1. АТЯСОВА Э. 

2. ГАЛЛИУЛИН А. 

3. ИВАНОВА А.  

4. КОЗЛОВ Я. 

5. ЛИХИЦКАЯ П. 

6. МАТВЕЕВА З. 

7. ПРОВОРНОВ Ф. 

8. СОХИНА М. 

9. ХАЛИКОВ А 

10. ШЕФФЕР М. 

11. ШУСТИКОВ А. 

. 

18:40 – 19:40      7 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:45 – 20:30      7 класс  Музыкальная литература 
 

1. БАБЕНКО А. 

2. БАДИКИНА А. 

3. БЕЗРУКОВА А. 

4. ГАБИТОВА Л.  

5. ГАЛАНДЗОВСКАЯ У 

6. ПИНЧУК Т. 

7. РОМАШКИНА А. 

8. ШАБАНОВА Е. 

 

Четверг 

 
14:30 – 15:30      3 класс Сольфеджио 

15:35 – 16:20      3 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Аринович Ю. 
2. Корж В. 
3. Кузнецов И. 
4. Максименко В.   

5. Матвеева К. 
6. Соболева М. 

7. Сокерина Е.   

8. Сычева Е. 
9. Шеффер А. 
10. Яковенко А. 

 

 

16:30 – 17:30      6 класс Сольфеджио  

17:35 – 18:20      6 класс Музыкальная литература 
 

1. АНОРИ А. 2. БЕЛКИНА Т. 



3. ГЛАДНЕВА К. 

4. ЗАГАРОВ П. 

5. КОВАЛЕВ В. 

6. ЛОТКОВА Л. 

7. МАЩЕНКО Е. 

8. СТАФЕЕВА В. 

9. ХИНКУС А. 

10. ШАКАЛОВА С. 

11. ПЕТРЕНКО Г. 

 

18:30 – 19:30      8 класс  Сольфеджио 

19:35 – 20:35      8 класс  Музыкальная литература 
 

1. ЗВОНАРЕВ К. 

2. ИГНАТЬЕВА В. 

3. КОЛЕСНИКОВ Е. 

4. КОПТЕВА А. 

5. ЛУКШИН Ф. 

6. МАХУНОВА А. 

7. РЯБКО А. 

8. СЕМЧЕНКОВ Д. 

9. ШАМАХОВА А. 

10. ОКОРОКОВ Л. 

 

 

Суббота 

  
11:05 – 12:05     2 класс Сольфеджио  

12:10 – 12:50     2 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Артемьев Арсений 

2. Атясов Родион 

3. Динжос Ксения   

4. Лебедева Аделина  

5. Маершина Мария 

6. Мащенко Алексей 

7. Мотовилина З. 

8. Попов Лукьян 

9. Порохин Глеб 

10. Романов Михаил  

11. Солин Владислав 

12. Сотников С.    

13. Фролова Алина 

 

13:00 – 13:35     1 класс Сольфеджио  

13:40 – 14:15     1 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Баичкин Г. 

2. Денилюк А. 

3. Чесноков М. 

4. Пискарева Н. 

5. Зверькова М. 

6. Антонов П. 

7. Екушов П. 

8. Игнатьева Л. 

9. Фефелов А. 

  

14:35 – 15:10     1 класс Сольфеджио  

15:15 – 15:50     1 класс Слушание музыки 

 

1. Адамян М. 

2. Воронин Д 

3. Гмызина А. 

4. Поляков А. 

5. Сехин А. 

6. Синельников Л. 

7. Соболев Д. 

8. Сухарев Г. 

9. Туренко М. 

10. Шиткова К. 



16:00  - 17:00     3 класс  Сольфеджио 

17:05  - 17:50     3 класс  Слушание музыки 

 

1. Андреева Кс. 
2. Гаражанкина Т. 
3. Григорьева С.   

4. Кахриман Э.   . 

5. Лебедев М.   

6. Мартынюк К.   

7. Молчанов П. 
8. Некрасова В. 

9. Фунтикова М. 

10. Ястребова К. 

 



 
         

 

  


